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Snabbluftpistol

Herrar Final

1 Pär Hylander Varbergs Pistolklubb 47 49 47 46 46 46 281 48 48 48 46 45 38 273 554 36

2 Arnold Broberg Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklubb 42 47 46 50 45 45 275 44 45 45 49 45 45 273 548 35

3 Patrik Carlsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 48 48 47 48 42 44 277 46 46 46 48 43 48 277 554 30

4 Björn Nyberg Västerås Pistolskyttar 44 48 44 47 42 42 267 40 45 44 42 46 47 264 531 18

5 Staffan Leth Dala-Floda PSF 47 45 41 46 45 43 267 48 46 44 44 41 44 267 534 13

6 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 46 47 44 44 36 45 262 49 44 47 47 43 41 271 533 8

7 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 43 46 44 44 44 46 267 38 45 44 45 47 43 262 529

8 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 41 46 46 45 42 44 264 44 46 46 42 42 42 262 526

9 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 41 40 46 38 45 45 255 48 40 44 44 42 46 264 519

10 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 42 42 47 42 41 41 255 44 45 45 48 42 40 264 519

11 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 46 44 47 47 45 43 272 24 44 43 46 47 41 245 517

12 Bengt Jansson Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklubb 42 46 46 38 44 42 258 42 43 45 45 37 42 254 512

13 Michael Fasth Växjö Pistolklubb 48 48 44 46 44 34 264 45 43 43 35 38 43 247 511

Kvalificering
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Damer
1 Vendela Sörensson Öckerö Skytteförening 95 92 94 94 375 98,8 473,8

2 Mikaela Wennerlöf Öckerö Skytteförening 93 94 94 93 374 95,6 469,6

3 Emma Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 90 94 97 94 375 94,1 469,1

4 Johanna Carlsson Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 93 96 95 90 374 94,8 468,8

5 Sara Lindahl Hörby Pistolskytteklubb 91 92 95 93 371 95,2 466,2

6 Lisbeth Johansson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 94 90 91 95 370 95,6 465,6

7 Monica Busk Transtrands Skytteförening 91 93 94 92 370 93,8 463,8

8 Jenny Thomsson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 91 94 96 94 375 88,1 463,1

9 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 93 92 91 94 370 4*

10 Gunilla Persson Dala-Floda PSF 87 95 94 93 369 2*

11 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pistolklubb 93 93 89 93 368 9*

12 Liza Lang Torna-Hällestads PSK 87 95 90 96 368 8*

13 Julia Rosén Sjuntorps Pistolskytteklubb 90 90 93 93 366 7*

14 Ingeborg Palmgren Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 87 95 91 93 366 5*

15 Sofia Frisk Östhammars Pistolklubb 89 91 94 92 366 5*

16 Stina Lawner Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 88 91 91 95 365 6*

17 Monica Rundqvist Trollhättans Pistolklubb 88 91 96 89 364 7*

18 Cris Kajd Transtrands Skytteförening 88 88 96 91 363 7*

19 Cecilia Åkesson Malmö Pistolklubb 89 90 89 93 361 5*

20 Anna-Maria Roslund Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 88 95 89 86 358 7*

21 Tove Jonsson Växjö Pistolklubb 90 91 91 85 357 5*

22 Lena Larsson Syk Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 85 91 91 89 356 6*

23 Madeleine Johansson Mönsterås Pistolklubb 87 89 91 89 356 4*

24 Maria Romlin Salems Pistolklubb 87 86 90 90 353 4*

25 Karin Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb 82 90 92 87 351 5*

26 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pistolklubb 89 87 87 88 351 4*

27 Åsa Rönni Trollhättans Pistolklubb 81 90 87 93 351 2*

28 Lena Kröckel Salems Pistolklubb 86 87 88 88 349 2*

29 Katarina Carlsson Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 81 87 89 86 343 2*

30 Viktoria Johansson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 92 88 80 82 342 6*

31 Lisa Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 86 87 83 84 340 1*

32 Katarina Forsberg Malmö Pistolklubb 85 79 88 88 340 1*

33 Sara Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 87 86 83 83 339 3*

34 Rioko Kato Linköpings Skytteförening 80 83 86 85 334 2*

35 Eva Berndtson Sportskytteklubben Norra Skån 83 85 82 82 332 6*

36 Eva Berggren Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 83 81 83 85 332 5*

37 Zenitha Bjuhr Öckerö Skytteförening 81 82 80 86 329 3*

38 Anna Kuling Finspångs Pistolskytteklubb 70 88 85 86 329 1*

39 Daniela Celojevic Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 80 81 80 77 318 1*

40 Maria Åkerö PSKF Magnus Stenbock 63 89 81 77 310 3*

41 Angelica Barkstedt Malmö Pistolklubb 79 65 86 78 308 2*

42 Ann Kalman Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 76 85 70 73 304 1*

Maria Öberg Bodens Sportskytteklubb 89 96 97 88 DSQ 8.4.1.6.4
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Klass D3

1 Vendela Sörensson Öckerö Skytteförening 95 92 94 94 375 98,8 473,8

2 Mikaela Wennerlöf Öckerö Skytteförening 93 94 94 93 374 95,6 469,6

3 Emma Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 90 94 97 94 375 94,1 469,1

4 Sara Lindahl Hörby Pistolskytteklubb 91 92 95 93 371 95,2 466,2

5 Lisbeth Johansson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 94 90 91 95 370 95,6 465,6

6 Monica Busk Transtrands Skytteförening 91 93 94 92 370 93,8 463,8

7 Jenny Thomsson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 91 94 96 94 375 88,1 463,1

8 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 93 92 91 94 370 4*

9 Gunilla Persson Dala-Floda PSF 87 95 94 93 369 2*

10 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pistolklubb 93 93 89 93 368 9*

11 Liza Lang Torna-Hällestads PSK 87 95 90 96 368 8*

12 Julia Rosén Sjuntorps Pistolskytteklubb 90 90 93 93 366 7*

13 Sofia Frisk Östhammars Pistolklubb 89 91 94 92 366 5*

14 Stina Lawner Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 88 91 91 95 365 6*

15 Monica Rundqvist Trollhättans Pistolklubb 88 91 96 89 364 7*

16 Cris Kajd Transtrands Skytteförening 88 88 96 91 363 7*

17 Cecilia Åkesson Malmö Pistolklubb 89 90 89 93 361 5*

18 Anna-Maria Roslund Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 88 95 89 86 358 7*

19 Tove Jonsson Växjö Pistolklubb 90 91 91 85 357 5*

Maria Öberg Bodens Sportskytteklubb 89 96 97 88 DSQ 8.4.1.6.4

Klass D2

1 Johanna Carlsson Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 93 96 95 90 374 94,8 468,8

2 Ingeborg Palmgren Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 87 95 91 93 366 5*

3 Maria Romlin Salems Pistolklubb 87 86 90 90 353 4*

4 Karin Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb 82 90 92 87 351 5*

5 Linda Gåård Trollhättans Pistolklubb 89 87 87 88 351 4*

6 Åsa Rönni Trollhättans Pistolklubb 81 90 87 93 351 2*

7 Viktoria Johansson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 92 88 80 82 342 6*

8 Lisa Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 86 87 83 84 340 1*

9 Eva Berndtson Sportskytteklubben Norra Skån 83 85 82 82 332 6*

10 Zenitha Bjuhr Öckerö Skytteförening 81 82 80 86 329 3*

11 Daniela Celojevic Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 80 81 80 77 318 1*

Klass D1

1 Lena Larsson Syk Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 85 91 91 89 356 6*

2 Madeleine Johansson Mönsterås Pistolklubb 87 89 91 89 356 4*

3 Lena Kröckel Salems Pistolklubb 86 87 88 88 349 2*

4 Katarina Carlsson Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 81 87 89 86 343 2*

5 Katarina Forsberg Malmö Pistolklubb 85 79 88 88 340 1*

6 Sara Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 87 86 83 83 339 3*

7 Rioko Kato Linköpings Skytteförening 80 83 86 85 334 2*

8 Eva Berggren Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 83 81 83 85 332 5*
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9 Anna Kuling Finspångs Pistolskytteklubb 70 88 85 86 329 1*

10 Maria Åkerö PSKF Magnus Stenbock 63 89 81 77 310 3*

11 Angelica Barkstedt Malmö Pistolklubb 79 65 86 78 308 2*

12 Ann Kalman Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 76 85 70 73 304 1*

Lagtävling

1 Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 1083

 Katarina Carlsson (D1) 343 (2*) 

 Johanna Carlsson (D2) 374 (7*) 

 Ingeborg Palmgren (D2) 366 (5*) 

2 Öckerö Skytteförening 1078

 Vendela Sörensson (D3) 375 (7*) 

 Mikaela Wennerlöf (D3) 374 (8*) 

 Zenitha Bjuhr (D2) 329 (3*) 

3 Salems Pistolklubb 1070

 Maria Romlin (D2) 353 (4*) 

 Maria Prandl-Norrgård (D3) 368 (9*) 

 Lena Kröckel (D1) 349 (2*) 

4 Trollhättans Pistolklubb 1066

 Monica Rundqvist (D3) 364 (7*) 

 Åsa Rönni (D2) 351 (2*) 

 Linda Gåård (D2) 351 (4*) 

5 Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 1028

 Lisbeth Johansson (D3) 370 (4*) 

 Daniela Celojevic (D2) 318 (1*) 

 Lisa Enocsson (D2) 340 (1*) 

6 Malmö Pistolklubb 1009

 Cecilia Åkesson (D3) 361 (5*) 

 Katarina Forsberg (D1) 340 (1*) 

 Angelica Barkstedt (D1) 308 (2*) 

7 Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 636

 Eva Berggren (D1) 332 (5*) 

 Ann Kalman (D1) 304 (1*) 

 Maria Pihl (D1) 0 (0*) 
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Damjuniorer
1 Vendela Sörensson Öckerö Skytteförening 89 88 94 97 368 97,4 465,4

2 Mikaela Wennerlöf Öckerö Skytteförening 94 90 92 93 369 95,9 464,9

3 Anna-Maria Roslund Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 94 91 91 91 367 94,2 461,2

4 Sofia Löwendahl Mjölby Pistolklubb 90 91 92 92 365 93,9 458,9

5 Julia Rosén Sjuntorps Pistolskytteklubb 91 91 90 90 362 93,1 455,1

6 Molly Hermansson Öckerö Skytteförening 92 89 88 89 358 96,0 454,0

7 Lisa Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 86 90 88 89 353 91,7 444,7

8 Linh Gunnarsson Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 89 90 85 87 351 92,0 443,0

9 Matilda Märs Öckerö Skytteförening 89 82 86 88 345 1*

10 Maria Ekerup Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 90 85 88 80 343 4*

11 Klara Eriksson Västerviks PSF 80 87 91 85 343 1*

12 Alma Andreasen Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 84 86 82 81 333 3*

13 Sara Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 89 80 84 80 333 2*

14 Sofie Nilsson Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 76 82 83 84 325 4*

15 Alexandra Hassblom Dala-Floda PSF 79 81 76 78 314 1*

Klass DJÄ

1 Vendela Sörensson Öckerö Skytteförening 89 88 94 97 368 97,4 465,4

2 Mikaela Wennerlöf Öckerö Skytteförening 94 90 92 93 369 95,9 464,9

3 Anna-Maria Roslund Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 94 91 91 91 367 94,2 461,2

4 Sofia Löwendahl Mjölby Pistolklubb 90 91 92 92 365 93,9 458,9

5 Julia Rosén Sjuntorps Pistolskytteklubb 91 91 90 90 362 93,1 455,1

6 Lisa Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 86 90 88 89 353 91,7 444,7

7 Klara Eriksson Västerviks PSF 80 87 91 85 343 1*

8 Sara Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 89 80 84 80 333 2*

Klass DJY

1 Molly Hermansson Öckerö Skytteförening 92 89 88 89 358 96,0 454,0

2 Linh Gunnarsson Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 89 90 85 87 351 92,0 443,0

3 Matilda Märs Öckerö Skytteförening 89 82 86 88 345 1*

4 Maria Ekerup Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 90 85 88 80 343 4*

5 Alma Andreasen Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 84 86 82 81 333 3*

6 Sofie Nilsson Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 76 82 83 84 325 4*

7 Alexandra Hassblom Dala-Floda PSF 79 81 76 78 314 1*
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Lagtävling

1 Öckerö Skytteförening 737

Vendela Sörensson (DJÄ) 368 (8*) 

Mikaela Wennerlöf (DJÄ) 369 (6*) 

2 Öckerö Skytteförening 2 703

Molly Hermansson (DJY) 358 (4*) 

Matilda Märs (DJY) 345 (1*) 

3 Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 668

Sofie Nilsson (DJY) 325 (4*) 

Maria Ekerup (DJY) 343 (4*) 
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Herrar
1 Kristian Sjöberg Torna-Hällestads PSK 97 96 97 95 95 94 574 98,3 672,3

2 Joakim Ekberg Karlstads Pistol och Sportsky 94 95 92 94 95 97 567 101,3 668,3

3 Robert Wälikangas Stockholmspolisens SF 92 96 95 98 97 94 572 94,7 666,7

4 Pontus Olsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 95 95 94 98 92 96 570 96,6 666,6

5 Staffan Juskär Västerås Pistolskyttar 93 95 98 93 93 95 567 97,6 664,6

6 Håkan Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 95 89 96 96 92 97 565 98,4 663,4

7 Tobias Håkansson Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 95 95 92 93 97 94 566 96,3 662,3

8 Daniel Johansson Upsala Sportskytteklubb 96 90 96 95 98 94 DSQ 

6.2.2.4

9 Mikael Andersson Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 90 95 99 93 94 93 564 17*

10 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 92 93 97 92 94 96 564 13*

11 Dan Tieva Bodens Sportskytteklubb 95 93 95 94 93 94 564 11*

12 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Jägargille 97 94 92 91 95 95 564 11*

13 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 94 95 96 93 93 93 564 10*

14 Hans-Erik Sjöholm Torna-Hällestads PSK 94 92 95 95 94 94 564 8*

15 Aron Nilsson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 92 94 94 94 94 95 563 10*

16 Jonas Fyrpihl Pistolklubben Ena 95 94 97 94 90 93 563 7*

17 Niklas Engström Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 96 93 93 97 94 89 562 12*

18 Tobias Vikberg Karlstads Pistol och Sportsky 94 95 93 95 93 92 562 12*

19 Fredrik Martinson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 93 95 92 92 94 95 561 12*

20 Jan-Olov Danielsson Älvdalens Pistolklubb 94 91 91 97 92 96 561 11*

21 Alexander Pettersson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 94 93 95 94 92 93 561 8*

22 Mattias Andersson Njurunda Sportskytteklubb 96 93 94 97 95 85 560 13*

23 Patrik Larsson Östhammars Pistolklubb 94 92 92 96 90 96 560 12*

24 Ragnar Skanåker PSKF Magnus Stenbock 96 93 93 91 91 96 560 11*

25 Tommy Mellberg Stockholmspolisens SF 91 93 90 93 97 95 559 16*

26 Håkan Lindh Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 94 94 89 96 95 91 559 15*

27 Lars Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 94 97 92 90 94 92 559 11*

28 Michael Brantedal Östhammars Pistolklubb 96 93 88 96 93 92 558 12*

29 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 90 93 92 93 97 93 558 12*

30 Roine Ekman Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 96 93 90 93 94 92 558 11*

31 Roger Johansson Mjölby Pistolklubb 93 91 94 94 93 93 558 11*

32 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea Pistolskytteklubb 92 92 95 90 98 91 558 8*

33 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 92 91 90 98 92 94 557 12*

34 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 95 92 91 92 93 94 557 7*

35 Peter Fredriksson Östhammars Pistolklubb 91 94 93 90 95 93 556 16*

36 Peter Johansson Östersunds Pistolskytteklubb 89 95 93 95 92 92 556 12*

37 John Östlund Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 95 89 87 94 94 97 556 10*

38 Martin Molin PSKF Magnus Stenbock 97 92 94 94 88 91 556 9*

39 Ulf Claesson Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 89 94 90 96 95 92 556 9*

40 Joakim Strömberg Saab Pistolklubb 92 87 95 93 95 94 556 8*

41 Jonas Törnberg Linköpings Skytteförening 98 90 91 90 95 91 555 15*

42 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 92 88 90 95 95 95 555 10*

43 Mathias Jönsson Norrköpings Skytteförening 86 93 98 93 93 92 555 8*

44 Pontus Nordgren Stockholmspolisens SF 89 92 95 91 92 95 554 15*

569 

6.11.7.1.1
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45 Robert Antonsson Varbergs Pistolklubb 95 95 91 92 89 92 554 14*

46 Urban Leth Dala-Floda PSF 96 90 92 93 90 93 554 14*

47 Johan Bredmark Malmö Pistolklubb 90 88 95 96 92 93 554 10*

48 Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 88 94 89 93 94 96 554 6*

49 Arnold Broberg Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 91 92 90 93 90 97 553 11*

50 Anders Burvall Upsala Sportskytteklubb 95 90 92 91 94 91 553 7*

51 Artur Makuch Lövsta Skytteförening 92 91 90 91 94 94 552 13*

52 Pontus Rinaldo Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 96 89 92 89 94 92 552 9*

53 Per Ankarstam Saab Pistolklubb 92 94 91 91 94 88 550 6*

54 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks PSF 93 89 93 92 92 90 549 10*

55 Fredrik Lindvall Trollhättans Pistolklubb 89 90 92 94 93 91 549 9*

56 Carl Sandberg Öckerö Skytteförening 91 90 95 90 90 93 549 8*

57 Tobias Persson Öckerö Skytteförening 90 90 92 94 91 92 549 7*

58 Oscar Eklund Trollhättans Pistolklubb 93 92 91 88 93 91 548 12*

59 Jon Solberg Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 91 90 91 91 91 94 548 11*

60 Erik Olsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 87 91 93 89 94 94 548 10*

61 Bengt Jansson Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 92 90 92 92 91 91 548 10*

62 Henrik Engström Upsala Sportskytteklubb 91 90 92 89 93 93 548 9*

63 Lennart Carlsson Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 91 90 93 89 92 93 548 9*

64 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 94 93 88 92 92 89 548 6*

65 Weith Andersson Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 91 91 93 87 95 91 548 6*

66 John Johansson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 91 90 91 88 93 94 547 11*

67 Per Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 88 87 94 95 92 91 547 11*

68 Mikael Söderholm PSKF Magnus Stenbock 91 90 89 92 92 93 547 10*

69 Simon Magdeburg Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 89 96 89 92 90 91 547 8*

70 Kari Saukko Salems Pistolklubb 91 91 92 91 94 88 547 6*

71 Mattias Hällgren Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 85 93 91 92 93 92 546 9*

72 Staffan Leth Dala-Floda PSF 88 90 93 91 90 94 546 9*

73 Michael Fasth Växjö Pistolklubb 90 90 90 90 92 93 545 11*

74 David Svensson Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 90 92 88 94 92 89 545 7*

75 Gunnar Torstenson Upsala Sportskytteklubb 87 93 90 93 85 96 544 8*

76 Martin Johansson Växjö Pistolklubb 87 92 89 91 92 93 544 5*

77 Andréas Engborg Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 93 85 88 92 95 90 543 8*

78 Tor Kangas Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 91 91 87 92 90 92 543 8*

79 Oscar Nilsson Lönsboda Sportskytteklubb 86 92 89 92 92 92 543 5*

80 Lars Holmkvist Växjö Pistolklubb 90 88 86 92 94 92 542 13*

81 Jan Nilsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 86 96 92 90 87 90 541 5*

82 Tobias Nordin Upsala Sportskytteklubb 91 91 87 90 90 92 541 3*

83 Ralph Eriksson Varbergs Pistolklubb 86 92 87 94 91 90 540 8*

84 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 89 89 90 92 92 88 540 7*

85 Magnus Abrahamsson Öckerö Skytteförening 91 87 89 88 94 91 540 5*

86 Daniel Johansson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 91 88 92 88 89 92 540 5*

87 Magnus Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 93 91 90 82 92 92 540 4*

88 Rolf Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 85 90 93 92 93 87 540 4*

89 Lars Erik Bjuhr Öckerö Skytteförening 87 89 92 90 92 89 539 9*

90 Tomas Ryrå Trollhättans Pistolklubb 91 90 92 93 84 88 538 7*

91 Magnus Westling Borlänge Pistolklubb 93 95 81 90 92 87 538 6*
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92 Johan Herdegård Upsala Sportskytteklubb 92 84 86 94 89 91 536 7*

93 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille 91 88 91 89 90 87 536 2*

94 Tommy Sellering Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 86 91 88 92 89 89 535 1*

95 Thomas Persson Linköpings Skytteförening 86 87 93 94 86 88 534 5*

96 Tom Axelsson Öckerö Skytteförening 87 90 86 90 89 91 533 7*

97 Christer Karlman Trollhättans Pistolklubb 88 88 93 89 88 86 532 2*

98 Pasi Tyynelä Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 88 90 90 84 92 87 531 5*

99 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 87 83 89 89 90 92 530 6*

100 Magnus Thöresson Kristinehamns Pistolklubb 91 87 85 91 87 89 530 4*

101 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skytteförening 89 84 88 91 88 85 525 8*

102 Kent Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 84 88 81 92 91 88 524 5*

103 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 89 88 87 83 89 85 521 6*

104 Mikael Bäckstedt Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 85 81 85 90 90 89 520 4*

105 Arvid Okmark Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 86 82 92 91 84 84 519 7*

106 Rune Hermansson Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 88 88 85 89 86 82 518 4*

107 Micke Kimby Upsala Sportskytteklubb 84 78 92 85 88 89 516 6*

108 Mattias Nilsson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 83 88 82 83 91 89 516 2*

109 Jörgen Axelhed Lövsta Skytteförening 82 84 84 86 88 88 512 5*

110 Jens Andersson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 88 81 87 88 79 88 511 2*

111 Jan Strid Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 86 85 91 91 77 80 510 3*

112 Johan Persson Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 84 84 80 81 88 91 508 2*

113 Pär Karlsson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 88 84 86 84 81 79 502 3*

114 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 80 77 86 82 88 85 498 7*

115 Carl Berlin Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 86 78 91 83 75 83 496 4*

116 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skytteförening 75 72 80 77 91 90 485 6*

117 Lars-Göran Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb 76 80 84 82 85 77 484 3*

118 Basti Naumann Lidingö Ungdomsskytteförening 75 84 75 80 71 69 454 4*

Klass H3

1 Kristian Sjöberg Torna-Hällestads PSK 97 96 97 95 95 94 574 98,3 672,3

2 Joakim Ekberg Karlstads Pistol och Sportsky 94 95 92 94 95 97 567 101,3 668,3

3 Robert Wälikangas Stockholmspolisens SF 92 96 95 98 97 94 572 94,7 666,7

4 Pontus Olsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 95 95 94 98 92 96 570 96,6 666,6

5 Staffan Juskär Västerås Pistolskyttar 93 95 98 93 93 95 567 97,6 664,6

6 Håkan Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 95 89 96 96 92 97 565 98,4 663,4

7 Tobias Håkansson Ronneby F 17 Pistolskytteklub 95 95 92 93 97 94 566 96,3 662,3

8 Daniel Johansson Upsala Sportskytteklubb 96 90 96 95 98 94 DSQ 

6.2.2.4

9 Mikael Andersson Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 90 95 99 93 94 93 564 17*

10 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 92 93 97 92 94 96 564 13*

11 Dan Tieva Bodens Sportskytteklubb 95 93 95 94 93 94 564 11*

12 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Jägargille 97 94 92 91 95 95 564 11*

13 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 94 95 96 93 93 93 564 10*

14 Hans-Erik Sjöholm Torna-Hällestads PSK 94 92 95 95 94 94 564 8*

15 Aron Nilsson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 92 94 94 94 94 95 563 10*

16 Jonas Fyrpihl Pistolklubben Ena 95 94 97 94 90 93 563 7*

17 Niklas Engström Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 96 93 93 97 94 89 562 12*

569 

6.11.7.1.1
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18 Tobias Vikberg Karlstads Pistol och Sportsky 94 95 93 95 93 92 562 12*

19 Fredrik Martinson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 93 95 92 92 94 95 561 12*

20 Jan-Olov Danielsson Älvdalens Pistolklubb 94 91 91 97 92 96 561 11*

21 Alexander Pettersson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 94 93 95 94 92 93 561 8*

22 Mattias Andersson Njurunda Sportskytteklubb 96 93 94 97 95 85 560 13*

23 Ragnar Skanåker PSKF Magnus Stenbock 96 93 93 91 91 96 560 11*

24 Tommy Mellberg Stockholmspolisens SF 91 93 90 93 97 95 559 16*

25 Håkan Lindh Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 94 94 89 96 95 91 559 15*

26 Lars Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 94 97 92 90 94 92 559 11*

27 Michael Brantedal Östhammars Pistolklubb 96 93 88 96 93 92 558 12*

28 Roger Johansson Mjölby Pistolklubb 93 91 94 94 93 93 558 11*

29 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 95 92 91 92 93 94 557 7*

30 Peter Fredriksson Östhammars Pistolklubb 91 94 93 90 95 93 556 16*

31 Peter Johansson Östersunds Pistolskytteklubb 89 95 93 95 92 92 556 12*

32 John Östlund Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 95 89 87 94 94 97 556 10*

33 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 92 88 90 95 95 95 555 10*

34 Mathias Jönsson Norrköpings Skytteförening 86 93 98 93 93 92 555 8*

35 Pontus Nordgren Stockholmspolisens SF 89 92 95 91 92 95 554 15*

36 Urban Leth Dala-Floda PSF 96 90 92 93 90 93 554 14*

37 Per-Erik Johansson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 88 94 89 93 94 96 554 6*

38 Pontus Rinaldo Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 96 89 92 89 94 92 552 9*

39 Fredrik Strömberg Västerviks PSF 93 89 93 92 92 90 549 10*

40 Carl Sandberg Öckerö Skytteförening 91 90 95 90 90 93 549 8*

41 Tobias Persson Öckerö Skytteförening 90 90 92 94 91 92 549 7*

42 Henrik Engström Upsala Sportskytteklubb 91 90 92 89 93 93 548 9*

43 Lennart Carlsson Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 91 90 93 89 92 93 548 9*

44 Weith Andersson Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 91 91 93 87 95 91 548 6*

45 Simon Magdeburg Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 89 96 89 92 90 91 547 8*

46 Michael Fasth Växjö Pistolklubb 90 90 90 90 92 93 545 11*

47 Lars Holmkvist Växjö Pistolklubb 90 88 86 92 94 92 542 13*

48 Magnus Abrahamsson Öckerö Skytteförening 91 87 89 88 94 91 540 5*

Klass H2

1 Patrik Larsson Östhammars Pistolklubb 94 92 92 96 90 96 560 12*

2 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 90 93 92 93 97 93 558 12*

3 Roine Ekman Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 96 93 90 93 94 92 558 11*

4 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea Pistolskytteklubb 92 92 95 90 98 91 558 8*

5 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 92 91 90 98 92 94 557 12*

6 Martin Molin PSKF Magnus Stenbock 97 92 94 94 88 91 556 9*

7 Ulf Claesson Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 89 94 90 96 95 92 556 9*

8 Joakim Strömberg Saab Pistolklubb 92 87 95 93 95 94 556 8*

9 Jonas Törnberg Linköpings Skytteförening 98 90 91 90 95 91 555 15*

10 Robert Antonsson Varbergs Pistolklubb 95 95 91 92 89 92 554 14*

11 Johan Bredmark Malmö Pistolklubb 90 88 95 96 92 93 554 10*

12 Arnold Broberg Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 91 92 90 93 90 97 553 11*

13 Anders Burvall Upsala Sportskytteklubb 95 90 92 91 94 91 553 7*

14 Per Ankarstam Saab Pistolklubb 92 94 91 91 94 88 550 6*
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15 Fredrik Lindvall Trollhättans Pistolklubb 89 90 92 94 93 91 549 9*

16 Oscar Eklund Trollhättans Pistolklubb 93 92 91 88 93 91 548 12*

17 Jon Solberg Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 91 90 91 91 91 94 548 11*

18 Erik Olsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 87 91 93 89 94 94 548 10*

19 Bengt Jansson Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 92 90 92 92 91 91 548 10*

20 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 94 93 88 92 92 89 548 6*

21 John Johansson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 91 90 91 88 93 94 547 11*

22 Per Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 88 87 94 95 92 91 547 11*

23 Mikael Söderholm PSKF Magnus Stenbock 91 90 89 92 92 93 547 10*

24 Kari Saukko Salems Pistolklubb 91 91 92 91 94 88 547 6*

25 Staffan Leth Dala-Floda PSF 88 90 93 91 90 94 546 9*

26 David Svensson Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 90 92 88 94 92 89 545 7*

27 Gunnar Torstenson Upsala Sportskytteklubb 87 93 90 93 85 96 544 8*

28 Martin Johansson Växjö Pistolklubb 87 92 89 91 92 93 544 5*

29 Andréas Engborg Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 93 85 88 92 95 90 543 8*

30 Tor Kangas Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 91 91 87 92 90 92 543 8*

31 Jan Nilsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 86 96 92 90 87 90 541 5*

32 Tobias Nordin Upsala Sportskytteklubb 91 91 87 90 90 92 541 3*

33 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 89 89 90 92 92 88 540 7*

34 Rolf Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 85 90 93 92 93 87 540 4*

35 Lars Erik Bjuhr Öckerö Skytteförening 87 89 92 90 92 89 539 9*

36 Tomas Ryrå Trollhättans Pistolklubb 91 90 92 93 84 88 538 7*

37 Magnus Westling Borlänge Pistolklubb 93 95 81 90 92 87 538 6*

38 Johan Herdegård Upsala Sportskytteklubb 92 84 86 94 89 91 536 7*

39 Tommy Sellering Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 86 91 88 92 89 89 535 1*

40 Christer Karlman Trollhättans Pistolklubb 88 88 93 89 88 86 532 2*

41 Pasi Tyynelä Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 88 90 90 84 92 87 531 5*

42 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 87 83 89 89 90 92 530 6*

43 Magnus Thöresson Kristinehamns Pistolklubb 91 87 85 91 87 89 530 4*

44 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skytteförening 89 84 88 91 88 85 525 8*

45 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 89 88 87 83 89 85 521 6*

46 Micke Kimby Upsala Sportskytteklubb 84 78 92 85 88 89 516 6*

47 Jan Strid Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 86 85 91 91 77 80 510 3*

Klass H1

1 Artur Makuch Lövsta Skytteförening 92 91 90 91 94 94 552 13*

2 Mattias Hällgren Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 85 93 91 92 93 92 546 9*

3 Oscar Nilsson Lönsboda Sportskytteklubb 86 92 89 92 92 92 543 5*

4 Ralph Eriksson Varbergs Pistolklubb 86 92 87 94 91 90 540 8*

5 Daniel Johansson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 91 88 92 88 89 92 540 5*

6 Magnus Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 93 91 90 82 92 92 540 4*

7 Mikael Andersson Gamleby Skyttegille 91 88 91 89 90 87 536 2*

8 Thomas Persson Linköpings Skytteförening 86 87 93 94 86 88 534 5*

9 Tom Axelsson Öckerö Skytteförening 87 90 86 90 89 91 533 7*

10 Kent Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 84 88 81 92 91 88 524 5*

11 Mikael Bäckstedt Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 85 81 85 90 90 89 520 4*

12 Arvid Okmark Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 86 82 92 91 84 84 519 7*
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13 Rune Hermansson Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 88 88 85 89 86 82 518 4*

14 Mattias Nilsson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 83 88 82 83 91 89 516 2*

15 Jörgen Axelhed Lövsta Skytteförening 82 84 84 86 88 88 512 5*

16 Jens Andersson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 88 81 87 88 79 88 511 2*

17 Johan Persson Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 84 84 80 81 88 91 508 2*

18 Pär Karlsson Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 88 84 86 84 81 79 502 3*

19 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 80 77 86 82 88 85 498 7*

20 Carl Berlin Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 86 78 91 83 75 83 496 4*

21 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skytteförening 75 72 80 77 91 90 485 6*

22 Lars-Göran Hoving Unnaryds Pistolskytteklubb 76 80 84 82 85 77 484 3*

23 Basti Naumann Lidingö Ungdomsskytteförening 75 84 75 80 71 69 454 4*

Lagtävling

1 PSKF Magnus Stenbock 1686

 Martin Molin (H2) 556 (9*) 

 Pontus Olsson (H3) 570 (15*) 

 Ragnar Skanåker (H3) 560 (11*) 

2 Stockholmspolisens SF 1685

 Robert Wälikangas (H3) 572 (18*) 

 Tommy Mellberg (H3) 559 (16*) 

 Pontus Nordgren (H3) 554 (15*) 

3 Östhammars Pistolklubb 1674

 Peter Fredriksson (H3) 556 (16*) 

 Patrik Larsson (H2) 560 (12*) 

 Michael Brantedal (H3) 558 (12*) 

4 Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 1670

 Niklas Krabb (H3) 564 (10*) 

 Håkan Lindh (H3) 559 (15*) 

 Per Enocsson (H2) 547 (11*) 

5 Upsala Sportskytteklubb 1670

 Anders Burvall (H2) 553 (7*) 

 Daniel Johansson (H3) 569 (17*) 

 Henrik Engström (H3) 548 (9*) 

6 Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 1668

 Bertil Nilsson (H3) 555 (10*) 

 Kjell Andersson (H2) 557 (12*) 

 John Östlund (H3) 556 (10*) 
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7 Trollhättans Pistolklubb 1663

 Fredrik Martinson (H3) 561 (12*) 

 Per-Erik Johansson (H3) 554 (6*) 

 Oscar Eklund (H2) 548 (12*) 

8 Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 1649

 Oskar Ekblad (H3) 564 (13*) 

 David Svensson (H2) 545 (7*) 

 Rolf Ekblad (H2) 540 (4*) 

9 Öckerö Skytteförening 1637

 Carl Sandberg (H3) 549 (8*) 

 Tobias Persson (H3) 549 (7*) 

 Lars Erik Bjuhr (H2) 539 (9*) 

10 Göteborgs Pistol och Sportsky 1635

 Pontus Rinaldo (H3) 552 (9*) 

 Jon Solberg (H2) 548 (11*) 

 Tommy Sellering (H2) 535 (1*) 

11 Växjö Pistolklubb 1631

 Michael Fasth (H3) 545 (11*) 

 Lars Holmkvist (H3) 542 (13*) 

 Martin Johansson (H2) 544 (5*) 

12 Trollhättans Pistolklubb 2 1629

 Michael Gustafsson (H2) 548 (6*) 

 Fredrik Lindvall (H2) 549 (9*) 

 Christer Karlman (H2) 532 (2*) 

13 Upsala Sportskytteklubb 2 1621

 Johan Herdegård (H2) 536 (7*) 

 Tobias Nordin (H2) 541 (3*) 

 Gunnar Torstenson (H2) 544 (8*) 

14 Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 1620

 Alexander Pettersson (H3) 561 (8*) 

 Andréas Engborg (H2) 543 (8*) 

 Mattias Nilsson (H1) 516 (2*) 

15 Föreningen Frövi-Lindesberg P 1603

 Mikael Andersson (H3) 564 (17*) 

 Pasi Tyynelä (H2) 531 (5*) 

 Johan Persson (H1) 508 (2*) 
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16 Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 1566

 Kent Manneby (H1) 524 (5*) 

 Pär Karlsson (H1) 502 (3*) 

 Daniel Johansson (H1) 540 (5*) 

17 Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 1091

 Tor Kangas (H2) 543 (8*) 

 Per-Arne Hedström (H3) 0 (0*) 

 Weith Andersson (H3) 548 (6*) 
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Herrjuniorer
1 Oscar Nilsson Lönsboda Sportskytteklubb 89 95 96 91 94 91 556 93,4 649,4

2 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 97 88 94 92 94 92 557 90,1 647,1

3 Jonas Lexen Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 90 94 95 92 93 90 554 91,3 645,3

4 Carl Sandberg Öckerö Skytteförening 95 90 92 92 89 91 549 95,4 644,4

5 Jon Westberg Njurunda Sportskytteklubb 91 94 92 89 90 92 548 96,4 644,4

6 Magnus Abrahamsson Öckerö Skytteförening 92 91 90 92 90 92 547 95,4 642,4

7 David Svensson Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 95 92 92 90 90 90 549 92,9 641,9

8 Johan Roslund Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 90 94 92 93 90 87 546 93,5 639,5

9 Magnus Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 92 86 92 92 91 91 544 8*

10 Tobias Persson Öckerö Skytteförening 89 89 87 90 95 93 543 11*

11 Erik Olsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 92 93 88 88 92 90 543 7*

12 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Skytteförening 87 87 90 91 93 94 542 8*

13 Tom Axelsson Öckerö Skytteförening 86 91 91 94 89 88 539 9*

14 Johannes Magnusson Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 88 91 90 88 93 87 537 8*

15 Martin Majvall Malmö Pistolklubb 88 87 90 92 87 92 536 3*

16 Niklas Jakobsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 85 85 89 88 93 94 534 8*

17 Oliver Jensson Salems Pistolklubb 93 89 90 86 85 88 531 3*

18 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 85 84 86 86 86 84 511 5*

19 Eric Berlin Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 81 80 87 86 80 81 495 3*

20 Kim Johansson Mjölby Pistolklubb 79 85 81 82 84 80 491 2*

21 Simon Andersson Mjölby Pistolklubb 81 80 81 83 80 80 485 2*

22 Carl Berlin Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 70 76 79 85 75 84 469 2*

23 Erik Konkell Öckerö Skytteförening 70 62 79 70 66 69 416 1*

24 Linus Olsson Karlstads Pistol och Sportsky 64 61 61 65 66 68 385 1*

Alexander Johansson Mjölby Pistolklubb 82 78 87 81 89 85 DSQ 8.4.1.6.4

Klass HJÄ

1 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 97 88 94 92 94 92 557 90,1 647,1

2 Jonas Lexen Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 90 94 95 92 93 90 554 91,3 645,3

3 Carl Sandberg Öckerö Skytteförening 95 90 92 92 89 91 549 95,4 644,4

4 Jon Westberg Njurunda Sportskytteklubb 91 94 92 89 90 92 548 96,4 644,4

5 Magnus Abrahamsson Öckerö Skytteförening 92 91 90 92 90 92 547 95,4 642,4

6 David Svensson Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 95 92 92 90 90 90 549 92,9 641,9

7 Tobias Persson Öckerö Skytteförening 89 89 87 90 95 93 543 11*

8 Erik Olsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 92 93 88 88 92 90 543 7*

9 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Skytteförening 87 87 90 91 93 94 542 8*

10 Tom Axelsson Öckerö Skytteförening 86 91 91 94 89 88 539 9*

11 Niklas Jakobsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 85 85 89 88 93 94 534 8*

12 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 85 84 86 86 86 84 511 5*

Klass HJY

13 Oscar Nilsson Lönsboda Sportskytteklubb 89 95 96 91 94 91 556 93,4 649,4

14 Johan Roslund Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 90 94 92 93 90 87 546 93,5 639,5

15 Magnus Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 92 86 92 92 91 91 544 8*
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16 Johannes Magnusson Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 88 91 90 88 93 87 537 8*

17 Martin Majvall Malmö Pistolklubb 88 87 90 92 87 92 536 3*

18 Oliver Jensson Salems Pistolklubb 93 89 90 86 85 88 531 3*

19 Eric Berlin Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 81 80 87 86 80 81 495 3*

20 Kim Johansson Mjölby Pistolklubb 79 85 81 82 84 80 491 2*

21 Simon Andersson Mjölby Pistolklubb 81 80 81 83 80 80 485 2*

22 Carl Berlin Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 70 76 79 85 75 84 469 2*

23 Erik Konkell Öckerö Skytteförening 70 62 79 70 66 69 416 1*

24 Linus Olsson Karlstads Pistol och Sportsky 64 61 61 65 66 68 385 1*

Alexander Johansson Mjölby Pistolklubb 82 78 87 81 89 85 DSQ 8.4.1.6.4
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Lagtävling

1 Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 1106

David Svensson (HJÄ) 549 (11*) 

Oskar Ekblad (HJÄ) 557 (14*) 

2 Öckerö Skytteförening 1092

Carl Sandberg (HJÄ) 549 (8*) 

Tobias Persson (HJÄ) 543 (11*) 

3 Pistolskytteklubben Hjorten 1091

Jonas Lexen (HJÄ) 554 (13*) 

Johannes Magnusson (HJY) 537 (8*) 

4 Öckerö Skytteförening 2 1086

Magnus Abrahamsson (HJÄ) 547 (11*) 

Tom Axelsson (HJÄ) 539 (9*) 

5 Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 1077

Niklas Jakobsson (HJÄ) 534 (8*) 

Erik Olsson (HJÄ) 543 (7*) 

6 Mjölby Pistolklubb 987

Simon Andersson (HJY) 485 (2*) 

Alexander Johansson (HJY) 502 (3*) 

7 Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 964

Eric Berlin (HJY) 495 (3*) 

Carl Berlin (HJY) 469 (2*) 
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Falling Target

KVARTSFINAL HERR

1 Robert Wälikangas 1 1 1 1 1 5

1 0 1 0 1 3 8

8 Daniel Johansson 1 1 1 1 0 4 FINAL

1 1 1 1 1 5 9 SEMIFINAL Daniel Johansson 1 1 1 1 1 5Placering

4 Michael Brantedal 1 1 1 1 1 5 Daniel Johansson 1 1 1 1 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 10 1

1 1 0 1 0 3 8 1 0 1 1 1 4 8 Kristian Sjöberg 1 1 1 1 0 4

5 Peter Fredriksson 1 1 1 1 1 5 Peter Fredriksson 1 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 4 8 2

1 1 1 1 0 4 9 1 1 1 1 0 4 7

3 Kristian Sjöberg 1 1 1 1 1 5 Kristian Sjöberg 1 1 1 1 1 5 3 & 4:e plats

1 1 1 1 1 5 10 1 1 1 1 0 4 9 Peter Fredriksson 1 1 1 1 0 4

6 Pontus Olsson 1 1 1 1 0 4 Dan Tieva 1 1 1 1 0 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 9 3

1 1 1 1 1 5 9 1 1 1 1 0 4 8 Dan Tieva 1 1 1 1 0 4

2 Michael Fasth 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 1 0 3 7 4

1 1 0 0 0 2 5

7 Dan Tieva 1 1 1 1 0 4

1 1 0 1 0 3 7

KVARTSFINAL HERRJUNIOR

1 Tobias Persson 1 1 1 0 0 3

1 1 1 1 0 4 7

8 Magnus Abrahamsson1 1 1 1 1 5 FINAL

1 1 1 1 1 5 10 SEMIFINAL David Svensson 1 0 1 1 0 3Placering

4 Tom Axelsson 1 1 1 0 0 3 Magnus Abrahamsson1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 8 1

1 1 1 1 0 4 7 1 1 0 1 1 4 5 Erik Olsson 1 1 0 1 0 3

5 David Svensson 1 1 1 1 1 5 David Svensson 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 5 2

1 1 1 1 0 4 9 1 0 0 1 1 3 6

3 Oskar Ekblad 1 1 1 0 0 3 Oskar Ekblad 1 1 1 1 0 4 3 & 4:e plats

1 0 1 1 1 4 7 1 1 0 1 0 3 7 Magnus Abrahamsson1 0 1 1 1 4

6 Carl Sandberg 1 0 1 1 1 4 Erik Olsson 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 3 7 4

1 0 1 0 0 2 6 1 1 1 1 0 4 7 Oskar Ekblad 1 1 1 1 0 4

2 Jon Westerberg 1 1 0 1 0 3 Särskj: Oskar 20, Erik 21 1 1 1 1 0 4 8 3

1 1 0 0 0 2 5

7 Erik Olsson 1 1 0 0 0 2

1 1 1 1 0 4 6
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KVARTSFINAL DAM

1 Jenny Thomsson 1 1 1 1 0 4

1 1 0 0 0 2 6

8 Zenitha Bjuhr 1 1 1 1 0 4 FINAL

1 1 0 0 0 2 6 SEMIFINAL Stina Lawner 1 1 0 0 0 2Placering

4 Stina Lawner 1 1 1 1 0 4 Jenny Thomsson 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 4 6 2

1 1 1 1 0 4 8 1 0 0 1 1 3 5 Emma Nilsson 1 1 1 1 0 4

5 Sofia Frisk 1 0 1 0 0 2 Stina Lawner 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 0 1 1 0 3 7 1

1 1 1 1 0 4 6 1 1 0 1 1 4 9

3 Liza Lang 1 1 1 1 0 4 Liza Lang 1 0 1 0 0 2 3 & 4:e plats

1 1 0 1 1 4 8 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 Jenny Thomsson 1 1 1 1 0 4

6 Kristina Nilsson 1 1 1 1 1 5 Emma Nilsson 1 1 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 1 4 8 3

1 0 0 0 0 1 6 1 0 1 1 0 3 6 Liza Lang 1 1 1 0 0 3

2 Tove Jonsson 1 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 1 3 6 4

1 0 0 1 0 2 5

7 Emma Nilsson 1 1 0 1 0 3

1 1 1 1 0 4 7

KVARTSFINAL DAMJUNIOR

1 Vendela Sörensson 1 1 1 1 1 5

1 1 1 1 0 4 9

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 FINAL

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEMIFINAL Vendela Sörensson 1 1 0 1 0 3Placering

4 Molly Hermansson 1 1 1 1 0 4 Vendela Sörensson 1 1 1 0 1 4 1 1 1 1 0 4 7 1

1 1 1 1 0 4 8 1 1 1 1 1 5 9 Mikaela Wennerlöf 1 1 0 1 0 3

5 Sara Manneby 0 0 0 0 0 0 Molly Hermansson 1 1 1 1 0 4 1 1 0 1 1 4 7 2

1 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 9 Särskj: Vendela 18, Mikaela 17

3 Mikaela Wennerlöf 1 1 1 0 0 3 Mikaela Wennerlöf 1 1 0 1 0 3 3 & 4:e plats

1 1 1 1 0 4 7 1 1 1 1 0 4 7 Molly Hermansson 1 1 1 0 0 3

6 Matilda Märs 1 0 0 0 1 2 Anna-Maria Roslund 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 4 7 3

1 1 0 1 0 3 5 1 0 0 1 0 2 3 Anna-Maria Roslund 1 1 1 0 0 3

2 Anna-Maria Roslund 1 1 1 1 0 4 Särskj: Vendela 8, Molly 7 1 1 1 1 0 4 7 4

1 1 1 0 0 3 7 Särskj: Molly 12, Anna-Maria 11

7 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Herrar

1 Robert Wälikangas Stockholmspolisens SF 5 4 4 5 4 22

2 Michael Fasth Växjö Pistolklubb 5 4 4 5 4 22

3 Kristian Sjöberg Torna-Hällestads PSK 3 4 5 4 5 21

4 Michael Brantedal Östhammars Pistolklubb 5 4 3 5 4 21

5 Peter Fredriksson Östhammars Pistolklubb 4 5 4 4 4 21

6 Pontus Olsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 3 5 3 4 5 20

7 Dan Tieva Bodens Sportskytteklubb 4 4 4 3 5 20

8 Daniel Johansson Upsala Sportskytteklubb 4 3 5 4 4 20

9 Henrik Engström Upsala Sportskytteklubb 4 4 4 4 4 20

10 Weith Andersson Gävle Pistolskytteklubb 4 4 2 5 4 19

11 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Jägargille 3 4 4 4 4 19

12 Bengt Jansson Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 4 3 4 4 4 19

13 Patrik Larsson Östhammars Pistolklubb 4 4 3 5 3 19

14 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 4 4 4 4 3 19

15 Jonas Fyrpihl Pistolklubben Ena 5 3 4 4 3 19

16 Mattias Hällgren Pistolskytteklubben Svea Spor 3 4 5 5 2 19

17 Lars Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 4 3 3 4 4 18

18 Gunnar Torstenson Upsala Sportskytteklubb 4 2 5 3 4 18

19 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 3 4 4 4 3 18

20 Aron Nilsson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 4 4 4 3 3 18

21 Magnus Thöresson Kristinehamns Pistolklubb 4 5 3 3 3 18

22 John Östlund Eskilstuna Pistolskytteklubb 4 5 4 2 3 18

23 Ragnar Skanåker PSKF Magnus Stenbock 4 3 3 3 4 17

24 Håkan Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 2 3 4 5 3 17

25 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 2 3 5 4 3 17

26 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 3 5 3 3 3 17

27 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 2 4 3 3 4 16

28 John Johansson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 3 3 3 3 4 16

29 Rolf Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 4 3 3 3 3 16

30 Hans-Erik Sjöholm Torna-Hällestads PSK 2 3 3 3 4 15

31 Hans Bengtsson Halmstads Sportskytteklubb 3 4 3 2 3 15

32 Håkan Lindh Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 3 4 3 2 3 15

33 Niklas Engström Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 3 4 4 2 2 15

34 Peter Johansson Östersunds Pistolskytteklubb 3 2 3 2 4 14

35 Per Enocsson Jönköpings Pistolskytteklubb 4 3 2 2 3 14

36 Pontus Nordgren Stockholmspolisens SF 2 4 2 4 2 14

37 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Sportskytteklubb 2 3 3 2 3 13

38 Mikael Bäckstedt Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 3 2 3 1 3 12

39 Micke Kimby Upsala Sportskytteklubb 3 1 1 2 3 10
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Herrjunior

1 Tobias Persson Öckerö Skytteförening 4 3 4 4 5 20

2 Jon Westberg Njurunda Sportskytteklubb 5 2 3 5 4 19

3 Oskar Ekblad Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 5 3 4 3 4 19

4 Tom Axelsson Öckerö Skytteförening 3 3 3 4 5 18

5 David Svensson Härryda Pistol och Sportskytt 2 4 3 4 4 17

6 Carl Sandberg Öckerö Skytteförening 3 3 3 3 4 16

7 Erik Olsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 3 3 3 3 3 15

8 Magnus Abrahamsson Öckerö Skytteförening 3 3 3 3 3 15

9 Arvid Okmark Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 3 4 3 3 2 15

10 Niklas Jakobsson Strömsunds Sportskytteklubb 4 3 1 3 2 13

11 Magnus Palmgren Kungl Värmlands Regementes SF 1 4 2 2 3 12

12 Simon Axelsson PSKF Magnus Stenbock 2 0 3 2 2 9

13 Erik Konkell Öckerö Skytteförening 1 1 2 1 3 8

Damer

1 Jenny Thomsson Kungliga Flottans Idrottsklub 3 3 3 5 5 19

2 Tove Jonsson Växjö Pistolklubb 4 3 3 4 5 19

3 Liza Lang Torna-Hällestads PSK 3 4 4 4 3 18

4 Stina Lawner Falu Sport- & Pistolskytteklu 3 4 5 3 3 18

5 Sofia Frisk Östhammars Pistolklubb 3 3 4 3 4 17

6 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 4 2 4 3 4 17

7 Emma Nilsson Sjöormens Pistolklubb 2 3 4 4 2 15

8 Zenitha Bjuhr Öckerö Skytteförening 4 2 2 2 4 14

9 Ingeborg Palmgren Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 2 0 2 0 3 7

Damjunior

1 Vendela Sörensson Öckerö Skytteförening 4 5 4 5 4 22

2 Anna-Maria Roslund Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb 5 5 4 5 2 21

3 Mikaela Wennerlöf Öckerö Skytteförening 4 3 4 4 4 19

4 Molly Hermansson Öckerö Skytteförening 3 4 2 3 4 16

5 Sara Manneby Karlshamns Ungdomspistolskytt 2 3 2 2 3 12

6 Matilda Märs Öckerö Skytteförening 1 2 3 3 1 10


